New AP Members

Div

01
07
07
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
22
22
24
24
24
25

Flot

01-06
07-08
07-02
10-10
10-06
10-04
10-04
12-03
12-03
12-06
14-06
15-09
15-02
15-02
15-02
15-02
15-02
15-02
15-02
15-02
15-02
15-02
22-06
22006
24-04
24-04
24-01
25-02

USCG Auxiary - District 1, South
Monthly Report

memblID

5008696
1237164
5008657
5008699
5008682
5008705
5008706
5008698
5008697
5008701
5008777
5008688
5008660
5008661
5008659
5008658
5008691
5008693
5008694
5008690
5008689
5008692
5008656
5008687
5008787
5008779
5008776
5008799

LName

Freyvogel
August
Thalheim
Diakakis
Oliveras
Gelbein
Meisels
Graham
Travis
Carangelo
Finn
Giorgio
Alfonso
Davis
O'connor
FVisser
Alston
Campo
Chasteen
Demars
Dunn
Vroman
Callahan
Riess
Segure
Segure
Ansaldo
Verville
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FName

Frank
Eileen
Philip P
John
Jonathan
Moshe
Steven
Gordon
Meaghan
Paul M
Lliam
Gina
Allen
Christian
Carys
Samuel
Bernadette
Michael
lan

Jason
Jack
Emmeline
Amlia
Thomas
Nyasia
Johnny
Elmer Marlon
Mykayla

EDate

01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/03/2025
01/14/2025
01/13/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/28/2025
01/14/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/03/2025
01/14/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025

Natl Lead

AAMS
AAMS

AAMS
AAMS

AAMS
AAMS

AAMS
AAMS
AAMS
AAMs
AAMS
AAMS

Notes

ex member

no open aams

no open aams

no open aams
no open aams

AUP
AUP
AUP
AUP
AUP
no open aams
no open aams



Promoted From AP Status

05
05
05
07
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
18
18
22
24
25

Flot

05-02
05-03
05-04
07-05
10-02
10-04
10-04
10-04
10-06
10-06
15-02
18-08
18-08
22-02
24-03
25-05

memblID

5008379
5007150
5008589
5007034
5008480
5007100
5007102
5008349
5008607
5008682
5008660
5007639
5008476
5008017
5008385
3003827

LName

Fidanza
Robles
Aguayo
Goodenough

Rothenberger

Landau
Zidile
Zidell
Exler
Oliveras
Alfonso
Tuthill
Chapman
Braunstein
Woychowski
Wade

Other Status Changes

05
10

05-02
10-06

5008379
5008607

Fidanza
Exler

FName

Mario
David
Floriano
William
Kimberly
Wolf
Raanan
Isaac
Daniel
Jonathan
Allen
Kelly
Andrew
Donnie
Justin
Rachel

Mario
Daniel

TRANSFERS OUT OF DISTRICT

Dis-Enrollments

Div

01
01

Flot

01-04
01-04

memblID

1242144
1248810

LName

Giarraffa Jr
Korn-Kerwin

FName

Carlo
Carolyn

Date

01/25/2025
01/20/2025
01/11/2025
01/07/2025
01/30/2025
01/30/2025
01/30/2025
01/30/2025
01/15/2025
01/30/2025
01/20/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/20/2025
01/07/2025
01/16/2025

Status

IQ
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
IQ
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq

01/26/2025 BQ
01/20/2025 BQ

DDate

01/03/2025
01/03/2025

Dreason

mreq
fdue

Duration in AP status

Years Months
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Days

23

25

12
21
21

28
17
17
23
19
24

(&)]



01
02
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
07
07
10
10
12
13
18

01-04
02-02
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
05-03-1
05-03-1
05-03-1
07-02
07-05
10-02
10-08
12-08
13-09
18-06

1230032
5003091
1249138
3001393
3001042
3004414
3007051
5004668
5005806
5004578
5004666
5007699
5007050
5007049
5004667
5005981
5006338
5003936
1149521
1215012
5003947
3010063
1149443
3007054

Dodge
O'Donnell
Balanka
Vansise
Perrin
Delevkovitz
Korsinski
Hussain
Dardis
Vila
Yolles
Levy

Lax
Reyes
Melo
Disla
Johnson
Motz
Petrie
Fan
Morales
Pafitis
Spielman
Bedell

Thomas
Eileen
Shlomo
Brian
Carmen
Manachem
Eduard
Noah

Eli

Jose

Mei

Scott
Yechezkel
Olinmazatemictli
Keven
Diana
Anya
Mercedes
Edward
Tony
Reiger
Nicholas
Arnold
James

01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/16/2025
01/03/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/16/2025

ret
DTH
FDUE
FDUE
MREQ
FDUE
FDUE
FDUE
MREQ
FDUE
FDUE
FDUE
FDUE
FDUE
FDUE
FDUE
FDUE
fdue
ret
ret
mreq
mreq
ret
dth



